



NUTRITION GUIDE

YOGHURT & SORBET

VANILLA

INGREDIENTS

Water, Yoghurt (18 %) [Fresh Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Thickener (440), Live Yoghurt Culture], Liquid Sugar (Sugar Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifier (471), Thickeners (412, 415, 410, 407a), Natural Flavour.

CULTURES

Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

STRAWBERRY

INGREDIENTS

Water, Yoghurt (18 %) [Fresh Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Thickener (440), Live Yoghurt Culture], Liquid Sugar (Sugar Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifier (471), Natural Flavour, Thickeners (412, 415, 410, 407a), Natural Colours (162, 160a).

CULTURES

Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

MANGO

INGREDIENTS

Water, Yoghurt (18 %) [Fresh Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Thickener (440), Live Yoghurt Culture], Liquid Sugar (Sugar Water), Milk Solids, Fresh Cream, Acidity Regulator (270), Emulsifier (471), Thickeners (412, 415, 410, 407a), Flavour, Natural Colours (162, 160a).

CULTURES

Streptococcus Thermophilus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS.

NEUTRAL SORBET

INGREDIENTS

Water, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup (Wheat), Dextrose (Maize), Thickeners (410, 412), Emulsifier (471).

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS WHEAT.

COCONUT CREAM*

INGREDIENTS

Water, Reconstituted Coconut Cream (20%), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dextrose Monohydrate, Maltodextrin, Vegetable Gums (412,410), Pea Protein, Emulsifiers (471,433), Modified Starch (1450) Mineral Salt (551), Flavour.

ALLERGENS

CONTAINS SOY.

*Produced in the same facility as milk, peanut and tree nut products.